

CARROT INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.

MAIL TO :
19F-1,NO.211 CHUNG CHENG 4TH RD.
KAOHSIUNG, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
FAX:886-7-251-4681
TEL: 886-7-2917777
E-MAIL:cic@carrot.com.tw
http://www.carrot.com.tw

BANK: (FOR T/T ONLY)
BANK OF TAIWAN, KAOHSIUNG BRANCH
NO. 264 CHUNG CHENG 4TH RD.
KAOHSIUNG CITY, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
SWIFT Code: BKTWTWTP011
A/C NAME: CARROT INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
A/C: 011-007-313071

PROFORMA INVOICE

CIC-220818-05

Messer: SEDAF INTERNATIONAL LLC
Address: 12550 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 406 MIAMI FL 33181, USA
Contact Phone: +1 786 374 2362
TAX ID / EIN: 61-1984298

DATE: AUG. 18, 2022

Conditions Set Forth Hereunder:
Place of delivery: Buenos Aires, Argentina
Time of delivery: within 45-60 days upon the receipt of deposit
Payment : By 50% T/T to start the procession and 50% T/T before shipment
Shipping: By sea
Insurance: to be covered by the buyer
Remark: +/- 10% tolerance from total amount available
VALID DATE :

ITEM NO.	HS CODE	DESCRIPTION	Material	Q'TY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
FOR KAOHSIUNG TAIWAN							
USD							
LPAC0506R	3925.30	VERTICAL LC-1025 BLIND COMPONENTS Control House + End Cap - Curve, Right, White, With Alum. Driver, 400pcs/ctn/2.2'	Polyacetal	1,200.00	SET	0.4400	528.00
CI-33BR	8302.50	Set Ring in Steel, Shaft Fixing Ring	IRON	1,200.00	PC	0.1800	216.00
CI-LC012	8302.50	Cord Drive Runner - Universal, With L Metal 3000sets/ctn /2.2'	IRON & Polyacetal	1,200.00	PC	0.0750	90.00
L331PDS	3925.30	Slim Support, With Magnet 3000pcs/ctn /22kg/1.35'	Polyacetal & Magnet	3,000.00	PC	0.1400	420.00
CI-03C	3925.30	Plastic Spacer, 89mm, A=79 (89mm) 40000pcs/26kgs/ctn/2.33'	Polyacetal	50,000.00	PC	0.0090	450.00
LSO0234	3925.30	Carrier replaceable, 4 prong PVC link H type,short neck 4000pcs/ctn/20kgs/2.33'	Polyacetal	50,000.00	PC	0.0660	3,300.00
CI-33	3925.30	PVC C-Stopper MOQ: 10000pcs	Polyacetal	2,000.00	PC	0.0115	23.00
543310WH	3925.30	Bushing Connector, White,For chain OA=4.5mm 10000set/ctn/8kgs/1.0'	Polyacetal	15,000.00	PC	0.0240	360.00
CI-0915	8302.50	Washer, 15mm	IRON	2,000.00	PC	0.0150	30.00
V242	3925.30	Plastic Slat Holder, 89mm 10000 pcs/ctn/18kgs	Polyacetal	50,000.00	PC	0.0123	615.00
9189-31	3925.30	Slat Weight - PVC, 89mm, 31g 500pcs/ctn/18.5kg/0.6'	Polyacetal	50,000.00	PC	0.0700	3,500.00
V532U	3925.30	U Type Link Ball Chain, 89mm 500M/roll, 8rolls/ctn	Polyacetal	12,000.00	M	0.0900	1,080.00
51A	3925.30	Ball Chain, White, OA=4.5mm B=6.0mm C=1.8mm 250M/roll, 8rolls/ctn	Polyacetal	14,000.00	M	0.1200	1,680.00
CI-6611	3925.30	Distance Tube, 1/2"(11mm)	Polyacetal	3,000.00	PC	0.0250	75.00
CI-6625	3925.30	Distance Tube, 1"(25mm)	Polyacetal	3,000.00	PC	0.0250	75.00

to fill full carton

ITEM NO.	HS CODE	DESCRIPTION	Material	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
FOB KAOHSIUNG TAIWAN							
3514	3925.30	Cord Non-Stretch, 1.4MM, White 1000M/roll, 12000M/ctn/19.8kgs/21.6kgs/2.0'	Polyester	36,000.00	M	USD 0.0200	720.00
52D110	3925.30	Cord Weight ABS material, With metal total 110g 100pcs/ctn(steel in)	Polyacetal	1,200.00	PC	0.4120	494.40
3212	8302.50	Ceiling Clip, White 3000pcs/ctn	IRON	6,000.00	PC	0.1400	840.00
400-42	8302.50	4" Regular L Bracket - 3 Holes, White 500pcs/ctn	IRON	15,000.00	PC	0.3210	4,815.00
241-118W	8302.50	Flat Extension Bracket, White, 118mmx30mm W. 500pcs/ctn	IRON	2,000.00	PC	0.2500	500.00
CI-815	8302.50	Screw & Nut 5000sets/ctn/13Kgs/0.2'	IRON	15,000.00	SET	0.0500	750.00
330709	3925.30	Ball Chain Stopper, Chain OA=4.5mm 15000pcs/ctn/7kgs/1.5'	PC	15,000.00	PC	0.0265	397.50
51AE-240	3925.30	Endless Ball Chain, White, 240cm(500pcs/ctn/14.6KG/1.7')	Polyacetal	3,000.00	PC	0.4800	1,440.00
51AE-300	3925.30	Endless Ball Chain, White, 300cm(400pcs/ctn/14.2KG/1.7')	Polyacetal	1,600.00	PC	0.6000	960.00
51AE-350	3925.30	Endless Ball Chain, White, 350cm(400pcs/ctn/16.4KG/1.7')	Polyacetal	1,200.00	PC	0.6800	816.00
V8815	8302.50	Washer Tool, 3/8" for 15mm washer	IRON & Polyacetal	2.00	PC	8.000	16.00
V8818	8302.50	C Clip Tool, For CI-33M	IRON & Polyacetal	2.00	PC	80.00	160.00
						TOTAL USD:	24,350.90
						DEPOSIT RECEIVED :USD -	12,500.00
						PVC PALLET 4 PCS USD 50 * 4 :USD	200.00
						GRAND TOTAL USD:	12,050.90

E. &O. E.

SUNSHINE FABRICS

CARROT INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.

ANNE SHUI

NOTES:

1. IN CASE OF EACH SHIPMENT from TAIWAN AMOUNT LESS \$15,000, HANDLING CHARGE USD400 WILL BE SURCHARGED.
1. IN CASE OF EACH SHIPMENT from CHINA AMOUNT LESS \$10,000, HANDLING CHARGE USD1000 WILL BE SURCHARGED.
2. ONCE ORDER CONFIRMED AND SIGNED, ANY FORM OF CANCELLATION WILL BE UNACCEPTABLE.
- 3) THE COST OF EXTRA PALLET WILL BE SURCHARGED ACCORDING TO THE ACTUAL COST AFTERWARDS.

price of each item will be adjusted